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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoee Burns124
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.600 9.375 9.4009.450 37.825
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Mueller272
Eagle

9.650 9.250 9.3009.100 37.300
3 5 3T 2T 2 

2 

Harper Kempson267
Eagle

9.700 9.000 8.9009.350 36.950
1T 10 2 7* 3T

3T

Kylee Starek249
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.450 8.9009.100 36.950
7 1 3T 7* 3T

3T

Maggie Trimble196
Texas East

9.550 9.425 8.9508.950 36.875
5T 2 7T 6 5 

5 

Emersyn Leary222
Kurt Thomas

9.550 8.950 9.0009.000 36.500
5T 11 5T 5 6 

6 

Olivia Reyes192
Texas East

9.700 9.125 8.6509.000 36.475
1T 9 5T 9 7T

7T

Brooklyn Harness343
NE TX

9.400 9.150 9.3008.625 36.475
8T 8 10 2T 7T

7T

Josslyn Welch319
Golden Grip

9.300 9.175 9.2008.600 36.275
10 6T 11 4 9 

9 

Leah Lopez308
Golden Grip

9.400 9.300 8.5508.950 36.200
8T 4 7T 11 10 

10 

Brynn Caudell126
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.275 9.175 8.4008.900 35.750
11 6T 9 14 11 

11 

Sophia Sereno313
Golden Grip

8.950 8.625 8.6008.450 34.625
14 13 12 10 12 

12 

Allison McGhee309
Golden Grip

9.150 8.800 8.4508.050 34.450
12 12 14 13 13 

13 

Shy Leija306
Golden Grip

9.100 8.350 8.5008.250 34.200
13 14 13 12 14 

14 
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